
VN NG-LP60
Max wall thickness 60mm

VN NG-LP40
Max wall thickness 40mm

AC 32206
Plastic handle

AC 32207
Metal handle

VN NG-LP30
Max wall thickness 30mm

VF AP-A1AGR01
"PREMERE PER USCIRE"

VF AP-A1AGR02
"PUSH TO EXIT"

VF AP-A1AGR04
"ZUM OFFNEN DRUCKEN"

VF AP-A1AGR05
"POUSSER POUR SORTIR"

VF AP-A1AGR06 
"PULSAR PARA SALIR" 

AP G0B-111•
Pos. Description Article Qty

1 Label

2 M5X12 AC 33209 2

3 Base AC 33420 1

4 Safety Switch NG ••••••••

5 Split washer Ø5 AC 33204 4

6 M5x45 AC 33206 4

7  Actuator VN NG-F ••

8 M5x20 Tamper-proof VF VAM5X20BX-X

9  Cap for screw AC 8775

10 Bracket AC 33414 1

11 M6x12 Tamper-proof AC 33425 8

12 Split washer Ø6 AC 33205 8

13  Handle 1

14 Bracket AC 33413 1

15 Extension

16 Release button AC 8841

17 Key  VF KLA300

18 Base AC 33411 1

*

*

*

1

4

7

6

5

9

8
10

14

3

2

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

*

Su
bj

ec
t t

o 
m

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
 / 

Än
de

ru
ng

en
 v

or
be

ha
lte

n

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen / Germany								        Telefon +49 (0) 7021 / 573-0  
info@leuze.de • www.leuze.com													             Fax +49 (0) 7021 / 573-199		    2016/06

Installation Instructions/Installationsanweisungen

L300 Safety-Door-Handle/Sicherheits-Türgriff

 Ar
t-

Nr
. 5

01
34

20
4

AC-L300-SH-LCK0-B3-P (Art-Nr./ Part no. 50133288)

Pos. Description Beschreibung Article/Artikel Qty/
Mge

1 Label Etikett AC-Exit-PB 
"PUSH TO EXIT" *

2 M5X12 M5X12 2

3 Base Platte 1

4 Safety Switch Sicherheitsschalter L300 *

5 Split washer Ø5 Federring Ø5 4

6 M5x45 M5x45 4

7 Actuator Betätiger AC-L300-xCA **

8 M5x20 Tamper-proof M5x20 Manipulationssicher ***

9 Cap for screw Kappe für Schraube ***

10 Bracket Haltebügel 1

11 M6x12 Tamper-proof M6x12 Manipulationssicher 8

12 Split washer Ø6 Federring Ø6 8

13 Handle Griff 1

14 Bracket Haltebügel 1

15 Extension Verlängerung

AC-L300-PB30
AC-L300-PB40
AC-L300-PB50
AC-L300-PB60

*

16 Release button Entriegelungstaste **

17 Key Schlüssel AC-L300_Key **

18 Base Platte 1

*	 please order separately / separat bestellen 
**	 element of / Bestandteil von L300 
***	 element of / Bestandteil von AC-L300-xCA


